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Primary

1 Alabaster Mirage 226 Pearl - - -

2 Aqua 218 L-Jade - - -

3 Arctic White 801 S-White - - -

4 Augusta Green 315 U-Translucent - - △

5 Aurora 209 A-Pearl L-Cream - -

6 Azure 306 D-Blue - - ○

7 Beach 213 Magic - - -

8 Beach Pearl 3052 L-Vanilla - - △

9 Biscuit 121 Cream Pearl T-Cream -

10 Blue Ridge 501 L-Magic - - -

11 Bone 119 S-White - - -

12 Burnt Amber 211 Ivory T-Brown L-Ivory -

13 Cameo Pink 809 Translucent - - -

14 Castle 730 S-Magic Magic - -

15 Chinese Red 223 C-Onyx - - -

16 Classic Grey 222 Magic - - -

17 Coal 811 H-Onyx - - ○

18 Cobalt 309 S-Blue - - -

Alternative

Color Index for POLYSTONE

No. Sheet Name Sheet Code
Sheet Color
Sensitivity

ConfiAd®  Adhesive

19 Copper 722 Black A-Translucent Translucent -

20 Deep Green 317 Green - A-Green -

21 Dusk 203 Magic L-Magic - -

22 Edelwise 514 S-White M-White Snow -

23 Everest 502 Pearl A-Pearl - -

24 Festival 907 L-Pearl - - -

25 Frosty White 313 M-Pearl - - -

26 Garnet 304 Purple - - -

27 Glacier White 101 A-White Snow - -

28 Gray Pearl 683 B-Jade - - -

29 Ivory Melange 729 T-White B-White - -

30 Jasmine White 798 A-White Snow - -

31 King Sand 715 L-Cream L-Magic - -

32 Lavender 214 Magic - - -

33 Mako Blue 814 U-Translucent - - -

34 Mandarin 901 M-Orange - - △

35 Mardi Gras 908 C-Onyx - - -

36 Matterhorn 503 Magic - S-Magic -

37 Mediterranean 704 A-Sky Blue M-Jade -

38 Midnight 201 Black M-Black L-Black -

39 Monterey Tan 804 M-Jade - - -
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40 New Aurora 802 L-Magic L-Cream - -

41 New Oceanic 225 K-Blue - - △

42 New Primrose 813 Magic - - -

43 Oceanic 207 Blue - - -

44 Orchid 708 S-White - - -

45 Oyster 756 A-Pearl - L-Cream -

46 Palisade 777 Translucent - A-Translucent -

47 Pebble 794 L-Brown S-Brown T-Brown -

48 Pebble Beach 311 Pearl - - -

49 Peperdust 219 D-Cherry - - -

50 Pepper Ivory 510 L-Magic A-Pearl - -

51 Platinum 701 L-Magic S-Grey - -

52 Pyrenees 504 A-Pearl - L-Magic -

53 River Rock 793 L-Magic - L-Cream -

54 Rosa Zarci 511 Translucent - - -

55 Ruby 8018 E-Cherry Translucent D-Cherry △

56 Sahara 703 L-Magic Magic L-Cream -

57 Sand Stone 204 L-Magic L-Cream - -

58 Sand Storm 512 Y-Cream Z-Bead - -

59 Sandbar 797 Magic L-Magic L-Cream -

60 Savannah 518 L-Cream L-Magic - -

61 Sequoia 506 Magic - - -

62 Shale 792 V-Oak L-Black U-Black -

63 Snow Lotus 712 A-White - - -

64 Spice 835 Magic L-Magic L-Cream -

65 Spring 821 Translucent - - -

66 Sun 903 S-Yellow - - ○

67 Terra 706 Magic L-Magic L-Cream -

68 Vesuvius 507 L-Jade - - -

69 White Pearl 1078 B-White G-White T-White △

70 White Sands 312 Pearl - - -

71 548 Brown S-Brown - -

72 837 Pearl Cream - -

73 Abalone A 837 N-White - - -

74 Acrilica Rose A 838 L-Magic - - -

75 Alabaster Mirage A 226 A-Pearl - - -

76 Aqua A 218 Magic - - -

77 Arctic White A 801 N-White S-White - -

78 Augusta Green A 315 Green - - -
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79 Aurora A 209 D-Cream T-Cream - -

80 Azalea A 707 Pearl - - -

81 Azure A 306 A-Sky - - -

82 Beach A 213 L-Magic A-Pearl - -

83 Beige Field Stone A 515 L-Magic - - -

84 Blizzard Sand A 229 N-White S-White - -

85 Blue Ridge A 501 A-Pearl Pearl - -

86 Bone A 119 L-Pearl N-White - -

87 Burnt Amber A 211 L-Jade - - -

88 Cacao Brown A 784 S-Brown R-Brown - -

89 Cameo Pink A 809 Magic - - -

90 China Red A 223 C-Onyx K-Black - -

91 Classic Grey A 222 A-Pearl - - -

92 Coal A 811 C-Onyx - - △

93 Cold Star A 919 Black - - -

94 Cotton Wood A 713 N-White S-White - -

95 Crape Myrtle A 710 L-Pearl - - -

96 Deep Green A 317 Green D-Green - △

97 Dovetail A 808 N-White S-White - -

98 Dusk A 203 Pearl - M-Pearl -

99 Eclipse A 210 Pearl - - -

100 Edelwise A 514 B-White G-White - -

101 Emerald A 822 N-White - - -

102 Everest A 502 M-White Snow - -

103 Evergreen A 206 Magic - - -

104 Fawn Mirage A 823 Pearl M-Pearl - -

105 Festival A 907 N-White L-Pearl - -

106 Flint A 266 D-Grey - - -

107 Fossil A 782 V-Ivory - - -

108 Frosty White A 313 M-Pearl - Pearl -

109 Garnet A 304 A-Brown Brown - ○

110 Glacier Ore A 316 L-Pearl - - -

111 Glacier White A 101 U-White D-White - -

112 Green Alga A 709 L-Pearl - - -

113 Greenbrier A 724 N-White Pearl - -

114 Hot A 906 D-Red - - ○

115 Irish Mist A 817 L-Magic - - -

116 Ivory Melange A 729 S-White N-White - -

117 Khaki Melange A 827 A-Pearl - - -
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118 Kilimanjaro A 508 A-Pearl L-Magic - -

119 King Sand A 715 Cream M-Pearl - -

120 Lavender A 214 L-Magic - - -

121 Leprechaum A 810 Green - - -

122 Lilac A 904 M-Purple - - △

123 Linen A 238 S-White - - -

124 Malachite A 212 Green - - -

125 Mandarin A 901 Orange - - ○

126 Mardi Gras A 908 C-Onyx - - △

127 Matterhorn A 503 L-Magic - - -

128 Mediterranean A 704 M-Blue N-Blue - -

129 Midnight A 201 M-Black Black - -

130 Mojave A 217 A-Pearl Pearl - -

131 Mojave Tan A 815 Pearl M-Pearl - -

132 Mont Blanc A 509 A-Pearl - - -

133 Monterey Tan A 804 A-Pearl - - -

134 New Aurora A 802 Magic L-Magic - -

135 New Oceanic A 225 Blue - - -

136 New Primrose A 813 L-Magic Magic - -

137 Oceanic A 207 S-Magic Magic - -

138 Orchid A 708 L-Pearl N-White - -

139 Pebble Beach A 311 M-Pearl - - -

140 Pepper Ivory A 510 Pearl A-Pearl - -

141 Pink Coral A 202 T-Pink - - -

142 Pink Granite A 716 Cream M-Pearl - -

143 Platinum A 701 A-Pearl S-Grey L-Magic -

144 Prairie A 240 A-Pearl - - -

145 Primrose A 216 L-Magic Magic - -

146 Pyrenees A 504 M-Pearl - - -

147 Rare Rock A 548 Brown - - -

148 Respect Design A 720 N-White - - -

149 Rosa Zarci A 511 Magic L-Magic - -

150 Rose Sand A 237 Pearl - - -

151 Rosetta A 702 L-Magic L-Cream - -

152 Ruby A 308 A-Brown Brown - ○

153 Sahara A 703 M-Pearl - - -

154 Sand Castle A 816 Magic L-Magic - -

155 Sand Stone A 204 A-Pearl - - -

156 Sand Storm A 512 Cream - - -
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157 Savannah A 518 Pearl A-Pearl M-Pearl -

158 Seafoam A 231 L-Jade - - -

159 Sequoia A 506 H-Pink - L-Magic -

160 Snow Lotus A 712 S-White N-White - -

161 Spice A 835 Magic L-Jade - -

162 Spring A 821 Magic L-Magic - -

163 Spruce A 505 L-Jade - - -

164 Sun A 903 E-Yellow - - ○

165 Tarragon A 215 Pearl - - -

166 Terra A 706 Magic - - -

167 Timberline A 221 Green - - -

168 Tumbled Glass A 723 M-White - - -

169 Twilight Gray A 803 L-Magic - - -

170 Unset A 208 L-Magic - - -

171 Vert A 828 L-Magic - - -

172 Vesuvius A 507 L-Magic - - -

173 Vintage Red A 807 C-Brown - - -

174 White Sands A 312 Pearl - - -

175 - A 103 M-Pearl - - -

176 Azurite G-A6008 N-River - - △

177 Sparkling White G-A1021b S-White M-White Snow -

178 Cocoa Brown L-A7015 Brown - S-Brown -

179 Fossil L-A3064 R-Ivory P-Cream Snow -

180 King Sand L-A715 N-Cream Pearl - -

181 Mediterranean L-A704 Blue M-Blue - -

182 Old Sahara L-A703 Pearl Cream - -

183 Platinum L-A701 L-Magic L-Cream - -

184 Rosetta L-A702 Magic L-Magic S-Pink -

185 Sahara L-A3062 A-Pearl L-Cream L-Magic -

186 Silver Birch L-A467 A-White G-White - -

187 Tambora L-A1203 Pearl Cream M-Pearl -

188 Terra L-A706 U-Cherry - X-Gold △

189 Vert L-A828 L-Jade S-Magic - -

190 Abalone M-A837 T-Cream M-Pearl Cream -

191 Arctic White M-A801 L-Pearl N-White - -

192 Blue Ridge M-A501 L-Magic L-Cream - -

193 Chinese Red M-A223 K-Black - C-Onyx -

194 Cotton Wood M-A713 L-Pearl N-White - -

195 Dove M-A2045 Z-Silver - A-Pearl △
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196 Edewise M-A514 G-White A-White - -

197 Khaki Melange M-A827 Pearl A-Pearl - -

198 Mardi Grass M-A908 C-Onyx - H-Onyx -

199 Night Sky M-A920 K-Black - C-Onyx -

200 Pepper Ivory M-A510 Pearl Cream M-Pearl -

201 Rice Paper M-A3065 S-White M-White - -

202 Savannah M-A3059 T-Magic L-Magic L-Cream -

203 Snow Lotus M-A712 N-White - L-Pearl -

204 Spice M-A835 L-Ivory S-Magic Ivory -

205 Tumbled Glass M-A3061 P-Cream B-Ivory K-Cream -

206 Twilight Gray M-A803 Magic S-Magic L-Jade -

207 Vesuvius M-A507 U-Cherry A-Pink Magic -

208 Blueberry Ice P-A6007 L-Jade - S-Magic -

209 Bone P-A119 Pearl Cream M-Pearl -

210 Designer White P-A101N B-White - - -

211 Glacier Ice P-A1063 Magic - - -

212 Glacier White P-A101P D-White U-White T-White -

213 Hot P-A906 D-Tomato - - ○

214 Mandarin P-A901 Carrot - - ○

215 Nocturne P-A902 C-Onyx H-Onyx - -

216 Sun P-A903 A-Banana - - ○

217 Vanilla P-A3056 Pearl Cream - -

218 Alabaster Mirage S-A226 L-Magic Magic - -

219 Aurora S-A3058 Pearl Cream M-Pearl -

220 Azure S-A306 A-Sky - S-Blue -

221 Black Quartz S-A4014 K-Black - Black -

222 Canvas S-A3063 R-Ivory P-Cream S-Ivory -

223 Classic Grey S-A222 Magic Y-Grey L-Magic -

224 Coal S-A811 C-Onyx - H-Onyx -

225 Deep Green S-A317 Green - A-Green -

226 Dovetail S-A808 Cream M-Pearl Pearl -

227 Dusk S-A2046 N-White - L-Pearl -

228 Eclipse S-A210 Pearl Cream M-Pearl -

229 Everest S-A1067 M-White S-White Snow -

230 Fawn Mirage S-A823 A-Pearl L-Pink - -

231 Flax Sand S-A229 T-Cream L-Pearl D-Cream -

232 Frosty White S-A313 A-Pearl Pearl - -

233 Garnet S-A304 Chocolate - Brown -

234 Kilimanjaro S-A508 A-Pearl - L-Magic -
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235 Linen S-A3066 A-Pearl Pearl - -

236 Midnight S-A4012 D-Grey Grey L-Grey -

237 Pebble Beach S-A311 A-Pearl Pearl - -

238 Rose Zarci S-A511 Magic S-Magic - -

239 Ruby S-A308 H-Khaki - - -

240 Sanded Linen S-A3068 Cream M-Pearl Pearl -

241 Sanded Mocha S-A7016 Magic S-Magic - -

242 Sanded Seafoam S-A6009 L-Magic Magic L-Cream -

243 Sandstone S-A3067 L-Cream - A-Pearl -

244 Sandstorm S-A512 O-Ivory N-Cream Y-Ivory -

245 White Jasmine S-A3060 A-White - - -

246 BlackPearl VB01 C-Onyx - H-Onyx -

※ Color Sensitivity Classification
    ◎: High Sensitive, ○: Sensitive, △: Low Sensitive, ―: No Sensitive

※  Color match may vary with manufacturers' dye lot variations.
      Information is provides as a reference only. End user should verify suitability prior to use.
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